MC /Data

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bhbho

Jet shape ¥ for p; € 160—210GeV, y € 0.3-0.8

7\ T ‘ T T ‘ T T T ‘ T T T ‘ T T T \7
: | — :
L —+— Data ]

B —t— Analysis_Alaric noNP 1Ss
= —+— Analysis_Alaric_ISscaleSta
I —+— Analysis_Alaric ISASFAC
B Analysis_Alaric. UE KFrar
- 3
é\ T T I T ‘ T ‘ T ‘ |

o 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5



